
 
 

 

2022-23 
 

2021-22 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

2018-19 

 

780 
 

627 
 

39 
 

572 
 

541 

 

 

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering 

and Management 
 

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki 

Vishwavidyalaya - [RGPV],Bhopal) 

No.: 

BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria 

–/3.3.1/DVV 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Metric 3.1.1 
Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies 

for research projects/ endowments in the institution 

during the year (INR in Lakhs) 
 
 

 
 

Metric 

ID 

 

Deviations Details 
 

Findings of DVV 
 

Response of HEI * 

 

3.3.1 
 

Number of research papers published per teacher 
in the Journals notified on UGC care list during the 
last five years 

 

3.3.1.1. Number of research papers in the 
Journals notified on UGC CARE list year wise 
during the last five years 

 
HEI Input : 

 

Please provide a direct link to the 

research paper, the journal's website, 
and the URL of the content page if it's a 

print journal. 

 

As per the comments in DVV we are providing a pdf that contains 
a table with all the details of research papers (title, author/s, 
name of the journal, year of publishing). This table also contains 

a direct link to the research papers. 

 

Click Here to View Document 

 

https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria3/3.3.1/02%20List%20of%20Research%20Paper%20Published/List%20%20of%20Research%20Paper.pdf

