

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya - [RGPV],Bhopal) No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria -/3.3.1/DVV

Metric 3.1.1

Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies for research projects/ endowments in the institution during the year (INR in Lakhs)

Metric ID	Deviations Details					Findings of DVV	Response of HEI *
3.3.1	Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals notified on UGC care list during the last five years 3.3.1.1. Number of research papers in the Journals notified on UGC CARE list year wise					Please provide a direct link to the research paper, the journal's website, and the URL of the content page if it's a print journal.	As per the comments in DVV we are providing a pdf that contains a table with all the details of research papers (title, author/s, name of the journal, year of publishing). This table also contains a direct link to the research papers. Click Here to View Document
	during the last five years HEI Input: 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19				2018-19		CHERTICIE TO VIEW DOCUMENT
	780	627	39	572	541		